NEW WAVE

SWIM SCHOOL

Pricing as at 12/12/2023

TERM 42023 2 OCTOBER - 20 DECEMBER NUMBER OF CLASSES TERM FEES TERM FEES NO CLASSES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
GROUP CLASSES (30 mins) WEEKDAY MORNINGS WEEKDAY AFTERNOONS & SATURDAYS

Monday 2 October - 18 December 12 $282 $294

Tuesday 3 October - 19 December 11 Closed $269.50 Melbourne Cup - 7 November
Wednesday 4 October - 20 December 12 $282 $294

Thursday 5 October - 14 December 11 $258.50 $269.50

Friday 6 October - 15 December 11 $258.50 $269.50

Saturday 7 October - 16 December 11 $269.50

TERM 12024 29 January - 28 March NUMBER OF CLASSES TERM FEES TERM FEES NO CLASSES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
GROUP CLASSES (30 mins) WEEKDAY MORNINGS WEEKDAY AFTERNOONS & SATURDAYS

Monday 29 January - 25 March 8 $192 $200 Labour Day - 11 March
Tuesday 30 January - 26 March 9 Closed $225

Wednesday 31 January - 27 March 9 $216 $225

Thursday 1 February - 28 March 9 $216 $225

Friday 2 February - 22 March 8 $192 $200

Saturday 3 February - 23 March 8 $200

STUDENT INFORMATION

Morning classes are for babies and pre-school children - $24 per lesson ($19 per week on Weekly Payment Plan).

Afternoon classes are for school-age children - $25 per lesson ($20 per week on Weekly Payment Plan).

Saturdays accommodate babies, pre-school and school-age children - $25 per lesson ($20 per week on Weekly Payment Plan).
To secure your place a $45 Enrolment Deposit (refundable) is to be paid. We require 2 weeks notice of termination of lessons in order to refund your deposit.

Payment Options: Option 1: Classes are paid for in advance for a whole school term. Option 2: Weekly Payment Plan for 52 weeks per annum (full details on our website).

Enrolments are taken at any time throughout the term. Term fees are pro-rated accordingly.
Classes follow the Victorian school term dates. No classes during school holidays and public holidays.
A parent or guardian is required to be in the water for baby classes up until the age of 3.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

We accept cash, bank transfer, EFTPOS or credit card (1.3% surcharge for card payments). Bank transfers are to be made to the following account:-
Name: New Wave Swim School BSB: 013-006 Account: 2970-65189 (please put family ID or child’s name as reference)
HOLIDAY PROGRAM

15 January - 19 January inclusive 1 class per day (5 days) $110 for 5 days or $25 per day



